
  
 

 Location: Region One Laredo Office 

 Date: 10/17/2022 

 Time: 9:00am – 4:00pm 
 

 Workshop: 249601 
 

CHECK IN: College Now 

October TAC 

I. Welcome & Celebrations 

II. New Budget Cycle began October 1st please make sure to sit down and make an action plan on how you will be using your 
budget with your campus leadership team. 

III. Review Benchmark – monthly checklist (October) 

IV. GEAR UP Facilitator upcoming workshop(s):  

a) Friday October 21st, 2022, my due date  

b) Thursday December 15, 2022 

V. Upcoming Events 

Upcoming Events Date Audience 

Virtual ZSpace Laptop Setup 

Via Zoom 

Tuesday, Oct. 18, 2022 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82243062032 

Campus 3 person team 

Cybermentoring (Logistics) 

Workshop: 254491 

Friday, Oct. 28, 2022 

10:30 am – 11:30 am 

GEAR UP Students 

DHR JCRI Wrap Around 

Workshop: 255043 

Saturday, Nov. 5th 

Saturday, Feb. 18th, 2023 

JCRI Graduates 

Gear Up Facilitator 

DHR Mental Health Matters 

Workshop: 255053 

Thursday, Nov. 10, 2022 

Wednesday, Jan. 25, 2023 

Thursday, Feb. 9, 2023 

Educators, Admin, & Counselors 

Counselor Academy  

Workshop: 234453 

Thursday, Nov. 10, 2022 

Tuesday, Dec. 13, 2022 VIRTUAL 

2 Campus Counselors 

GEAR UP Facilitator 

Building Leadership 

Workshop: 245700 

Tuesday, Nov. 15, 2022 

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 

Central Office Representative 

Campus Administrators 

Counselors 

GEAR UP Facilitator 

Parent Leadership Council ZAPATA 

Workshop: 245667 

Wednesday, Nov. 16, 2022 

Tuesday, Feb. 21, 2023 

5 GEAR UP Parents 

GEAR UP Facilitator 


